
2017 SOLID WASTE GARBAGE PICKUP HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

HOLIDAY WEEK SCHEDULE 

New Year’s Day 2017 January 2-6, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday 1/2/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 1/3/2017 
 

Martin Luther King Jr Day January 16-20, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday 1/16/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 1/17/2017 
 

Strawberry Festival Parade Day March 6-10, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday 3/6/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 3/7/2017 
 

Memorial Day May 29-June 2, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday 5/29/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 5/30/2017 
 

Independence Day July 3-7, 2017 No garbage pickup Tuesday 7/4/2017 
Recycle pickup Wednesday 7/5/2017 
 

Labor Day September 4-8, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday 9/4/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 9/5/2017 
 

Veteran’s Day November 6-10, 2017 No garbage pickup Friday   11/10/2017 
Recycle pickup Monday 11/13/2017 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 20-24, 2017 No garbage pickup Thursday or Friday 11/23-24/2017 
Thursday recycle pickup Wednesday 11/22/2017 
Friday recycle pickup Monday 11/27/2017 
 

Christmas Holiday December 18-22, 2017 No garbage pickup Friday    12/22/2017 
Recycle pickup Thursday  12/21/2017 

Christmas Holiday December 25-29, 2017 No garbage pickup Monday  12/25/2017 
Recycle pickup Tuesday 12/26/2017 
 

 

Unless noted above, all other garbage collection will be on its normal scheduled day. 

 

SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT 

(813) 757-9288 

WEBSITE:  http://www.plantcitygov.com 

 

http://www.plantcitygov.com/

